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EL PASO INTL(ELP)

EL PASO, TEXAS

EL PASO INTL(ELP)

 

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTIONT

(TDOWN3.TDOWN)18032

TDOWN THREE DEPARTURE 

AL-134 (FAA)

(RNAV)

21JUL16

(RNAV)

(TDOWN3.TDOWN)

TDOWN THREE DEPARTURE 

SALT FLAT TRANSITION (TDOWN3.SFL)

. . . . on depicted route to SFL VORTAC.

 

to TDOWN. Thence . . . .

then on track 080° to cross HIKEM at or above 9000, then on track 051° 

TAKEOFF RWY 26L: Climb heading 265° to 4462, then left turn direct AKADE,

to TDOWN. Thence . . . .

then on track 080° to cross HIKEM at or above 9000, then on track 051° 

TAKEOFF RWY 22: Climb heading 222° to 4462, then left turn direct AKADE,

to TDOWN. Thence . . . .

then on track 080° to cross BUSEY at or below 7000, then on track 083° 

TAKEOFF RWY 8R: Climb heading 085° to 4462, then direct DAVNE,

to TDOWN.  Thence . . . .

then on track 115° to cross BUSEY at or below 7000, then on track 083° 

TAKEOFF RWY 4: Climb heading 042° to 4462, then right turn direct JIMBA,
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